Total votantes
Abstencidn
Papeletas nulas

Manlleu - Barcelona

Escrutado 100%

Datos de las 23:18
20 de Noviembre de 2011

8.340 64,42% 71,02%
4.606 35,58% 28,98%

391  4,69%

Papeletas en blanco 804 10,11%

Candidatos

Montserrat Candini i Puig
Jordi Torra i Vendrell
Josep Vives i Portell

Monica Almifiana Riqué
Jordi Guillot Miravet

Carles Marti Jufresa

Manuel Reyes Lopez
Emma Salarich Matavacas
Domingo Beltran Arnaldos

Moisés Broggi i Vallés (Reagrupament)

Mireia Ingla i Mas

Lluisa Llop i Fernandez

Jaume Ventura Rovira
Montserrat Camprubi Boix
Oriol Hernandez Planas
August Armengol Rofes

Marta Riera Camps

David Parada Pérez

Elena Allue Tejerina

Joan Grimal Molins
Concepcion Dempere Llinas
Rubén-Dario Castafié Carmona
Noemi Romero Panadero
Sergi Jorda Vera

Maria Brosed Flores

Pilar Costa Chulio

Jordi Martinez Rigol

Francesc Sergio Ibafez Laffort

Votos

2.801
2.792
2.436

1.583

1.457

1.404

933
896
888
846
740
657
286
262
238
213
198
179
112
75
62
53
41
32
28
13

2,64%
3,42%

Siglas

35,23% Ciu
35,12% Ciu
30,64% CiU

PSC (PSC-PSOE)-ICV-
19,91% EUA

PSC (PSC-PSOE)-ICV-
18,32% EUA

PSC (PSC-PSOE)-ICV-

0,

17,66% EUA
11,73% P.P.
11,27%  P.P.
11,17% P.P.

10,64% ERC-RI.cat
9,30% ERC-RI.cat
8,26%  ERC-RI.cat

3,59% Eb
3,29% Eb
2,99% Eb
2,67% PxC
2,49% PxC
2,25% PxC

1,40% PACMA
0,94% PACMA
0,77% PACMA
0,66% PIRATA.CAT
0,51% PIRATA.CAT
0,40%  PIRATA.CAT
0,35% UPyD

0,16% U.C.E.
0,10% U.C.E.
0,08% U.C.E.



